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AFC Division

Dire Wolves
MicMonsters
FREIGHT TRAIN Il
The Wrecking Ball 2
Captain Stabbin
Bad News Bears 2
BuckNuts

NFC Division

Brasky's SOBs
ARLINGTON BROWNS
Tundra of Anchorage
Buck Naked Dyn
Silence! | Khalil you!
American Psychos
Touchdown My Pants

Total Points

Brasky's SOBs
ARLINGTON BROWNS
MicMonsters

Tundra of Anchorage
Buck Naked Dyn
Silence! | Khalil you!
Dire Wolves
FREIGHT TRAIN Il
Captain Stabbin

The Wrecking Ball 2
American Psychos
Bad News Bears 2
BuckNuts
Touchdown My Pants

W L T PCT
17 10 O 0.630
17 10 O 0.630
15 12 0 0.556
13 14 O 0.481
13 14 O 0.481
10 17 O 0.370
2 25 0 0.074
W L T PCT
19 8 O 0.704
18 9 0 0.667
18 9 0 0.667
17 10 O 0.630
17 10 O 0.630
8 19 0 0.296
5 22 0 0.185
2496.71

2283.24

2094.25

2070.74

2066.53

2004.80

1931.36

1887.45

1885.80

1793.08

1718.67

1682.50

1475.27

1371.94

DIV
8-4

10-2
8-4
7-6
6-7
4-8

0-12

DIV

8-4
6-6
8-4
7-6
5-7
1-11

PF
3147.27
3340.90
2839.62
2937.32
3125.11
2838.20
2286.34

PF
3983.82
3769.68
3453.43
3296.77
3281.37
2723.20
2269.63
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PA
3008.39
3214.14
2857.77
2934.72
3095.82
2941.44
3310.63

PA
3271.86
3117.87
3062.02
3016.17
3070.00
3300.07
3091.76

PTS
1931.36
2094.25
1887.45
1793.08
1885.80
1682.50
1475.27

PTS
2496.71
2283.24
2070.74
2066.53
2004.80
1718.67
1371.94
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